Rastiviikon valipaivien sprintti

Rata A 3,25km
(Lahti: 24, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. Asikainen Aaro Kalevan Rasti 14.34
2. Kouvalainen Niilo 15.29 +00.55
3. Salonen Seeti Valkeakosken Haka 16.16 +01.42
4. Kauppila Timo SalRe 20.40 +06.06
5. Hemminki Tiina PoRa 2213 +07.39
6. Tapola Lauri Jyry 22.36 +08.02
7. Hemminki Eemeli 23.11  +08.37
8. Leinonen Juha Karsikon Koheltajat 2545 +11.11
9. Holmstrom Samuli Trian 26.21 +11.47
10. Antila Suvi Palkaneen Luja-lukko 28.27 +13.53
11. Yli-Juuti Pekka Jarviseudun Rasti 28.54 +14.20
12. Kauppila Roope SalRe 29.04 +14.30
13. Jokinen Matti Turun Visat 29.36 +15.02
14. Mertaniemi Jukka Koovee 3111  +16.37
15. Mertaniemi Sirpa 32.21 +17.47
16. Lehikoinen Irja Karsikon Koheltajat 37.42 +23.08
17. Kujanpaa Heikki JSRasti 39.21 +24.47
18. Koponen Anita 50.06 +35.32
19. Yliniemi Kaisa NiS 50.19 +35.45
20. Laaksonheimo Jyrki Hyvinkaan rasti 1.10.29 +55.55
Kortetjarvi Hannu PalLulLu ei aikaa
Manninen Pentti KuPe ei aikaa
Talonen Jussi Raus ei aikaa
Yrj6la Ulla ei aikaa
Rata B 2,9km
(Lahti: 10, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)
1. Kuutti Veli-Pekka Espoon Akilles 13.31
2. Kouvalainen Olli 1449 +01.18
3. Alahaivala Silja PudU 17.32 +04.01
4. Alahaivala Tapani PudU 18.18 +04.47
5. Korhonen Ali Suunta Jyvaskyla 18.30 +04.59
6. Térma Johanna 26.41 +13.10
7. Korkeakangas Eeva-Liisa RaJu 28.28 +14.57
8. Mikkanen Pirita Raus 32.20 +18.49
9. Ketola Pirjo SalRe 37.51 +24.20
Giorgio Gatti ei aikaa



Rata C 2,66km

(Lahti: 12, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

. Kronholm Peter

. Kainu Unto

. Jurvakainen Mika
. Sipila Eve

. Tarmo ja Veikka

. Kuutti Jorma

. Glad Elli

. Yli-duuti Sari

9. Kuutti Kirsti

10. Toivo Pulli

11. Sulander Mirja-Liisa
12. Sulander Heikki

O NO O WDN -

Brahe
Helsingin Suunnistajat
KiiMu

Perttelin Peikot
Kuhmon Peurat
Jarviseudun Rasti

PertPe

Rasti Jussit
Epilan Esa
Epilan Esa

15.20
16.39

19.34
21.04
22.14
30.16
33.05
33.54
34.09
38.18
39.59
43.20

+01.19
+04.14
+05.44
+06.54
+14.56
+17.45
+18.34
+18.49
+22.58
+24.39
+28.00



